14-16

17-18

17

21

23

22

TBD

17

22-24

18-22

August
Teacher Set-up Week: School open to Full Day

at an additional charge (this week is not included
in tuition)
SCHOOL CLOSED - Teacher Set-up Days
6:00 PM Back-to-School Picnic & Parent Meeting
Half Day, Extended Day & Full Day students begin
Morning students begin
September
SCHOOL CLOSED - Labor Day
SCHOOL CLOSED - Teacher In-Service Meeting
October
Parent Teacher Conferences
Parent Meeting - Importance of the Montessori
Kindergarten Year
November
SCHOOL CLOSED - Thanksgiving Holiday
December
School open to Full Day students only

12/26 - 1/1 SCHOOL CLOSED - Winter Break

12
15

19

TBD
19-23

12
20

10
25
28

5/29-6/1
1

January
SCHOOL CLOSED - New Year's Day Holiday
All students return to school
SCHOOL CLOSED - Teacher In-Service Meeting
SCHOOL CLOSED - Martin Luther King Jr. Day
February
SCHOOL CLOSED - President's Day
March
Parent Teacher Conferences
Full Day Students only - Spring Break
April
Parents' Night for parent & child
SCHOOL CLOSED - Teacher In-Service Meeting
May
End-of-Year Family Potluck Picnic (Rain date 5/17)
Kindergarten Graduation / Last Day of school
SCHOOL CLOSED - Memorial Day Holiday
June
Teacher Set-up Week: School open to
Full Day students at an additional charge (this
week is not included in tuition)
Summer Nature Program Begins - Session |
July
SCHOOL CLOSED - Independence Day Holiday
Summer Nature Program Begins - Session Il

() -
Mmontessori

SCHOOL AT LONE TREE

9376 Erminedale Dr Littleton CO 80/I24

August 2017 - July 2018

August September | October m'
s M T W T M T W T F S S M T W T F S
11213 1] 2 1| 23] 415 7
6 | 7 9 | 10 4]l s|{e6| 7] 8]09 8| 91011121314
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2 ve
November December & January o
S M T W T M T W T F S S M T W T F S
1| 2 1] 2 11 2)3[4]|5]6s
5167|809 4l 5|6 7] 8109 7| 8] 910f11]12] 13
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February March * April '@
s M T W T M T W T F S S M W T F S
1 1| 2] 3 1| 2]3[a]5s5|e6] 7
41 5|6 ]| 7 5| 6| 7] 8] 9]10 8 9101212 13| 14
11|12 13] 14| 15 12| 13|14 ] 15| 16 | 17 15|16 (17|18 19] 20| 22
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é A%
May June R 047 July 59
S M W T M T W T F S S M T W T F S
1 2 3 1 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
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* SCHOOL IS COMPLETELY CLOSED ON HIGHLIGHTED DAYS



